
Xceed Route XE7 | Leigh to Rayleigh via Eastwood Run under Contract to Transport for Essex
Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2101 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102
Leigh-on-Sea, Railway Station - 06:30 - 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00
Leigh-on-Sea, Post Office - 06:32 - 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02
Leigh-on-Sea, Elmsleigh Drive - 06:36 - 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06
Belfairs, Woodcutters - 06:38 - 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08
Eastwood, Progress Road 05:40 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12
Rayleigh, Eastwood Road 05:50 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22
Rayleigh, Rail Station 05:55 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25

Rostered Bus 2101 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102
Rayleigh, Rail Station 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30
Rayleigh, Websters Way 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35
Eastwood, Progress Road 06:11 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41
Belfairs, Woodcutters 06:15 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45
Leigh-on-Sea, Elmsleigh Drive 06:17 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47
Leigh-on-Sea, Leigh Church 06:23 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53
Leigh-on-Sea, Railway Station 06:25 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55



Xceed Route XE7 | Leigh to Rayleigh via Eastwood Run under Contract to Transport for Essex
Daily Timetable Page 2
Rostered Bus 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101
Leigh-on-Sea, Railway Station Then xx:30 xx:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 22:00
Leigh-on-Sea, Post Office at xx:32 xx:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 22:02
Leigh-on-Sea, Elmsleigh Drive these xx:36 xx:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 22:06
Belfairs, Woodcutters mins xx:38 xx:08 Until… 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 22:08
Eastwood, Progress Road past xx:42 xx:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 22:12
Rayleigh, Eastwood Road each xx:52 xx:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 22:22
Rayleigh, Rail Station hour xx:55 xx:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 22:25

Rostered Bus 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101 2102 2101
Rayleigh, Rail Station Then xx:00 xx:30 20:00 20:30 21:30 21:28 22:30
Rayleigh, Websters Way at xx:05 xx:35 20:05 20:35 21:35 21:33 22:35
Eastwood, Progress Road these xx:11 xx:41 20:11 20:41 21:41 21:39 22:41
Belfairs, Woodcutters mins xx:15 xx:45 Until… 20:15 20:45 21:45 - 22:45
Leigh-on-Sea, Elmsleigh Drive past xx:17 xx:47 20:17 20:47 21:47 - 22:47
Leigh-on-Sea, Leigh Church each xx:23 xx:53 20:23 20:53 21:53 - -
Leigh-on-Sea, Railway Station hour xx:25 xx:55 20:25 20:55 21:55 - -


